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Description

STEPPE 84

Woven dobby upholstery fabric. Twisting wool in chenille yarn produces this beautifully soft, simple and precious

material. Quality made to last.

Specifications

Part ID

Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Pilling

Wear resistance

Color variants

Shrinkage (%)

Washing instructions

0421220084

57% virgin wool, 38% polyester, 5% polyamide
140 cm

580 g/m1

5

4

20000

26

2%

Industrial washing instructions

A XA

Does not apply.

https://deploeg.com/en/collection/steppe/steppe-84/
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